[bookmark: _GoBack][image: C:\Documents and Settings\melissa.vollono\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\6N0J018R\MC900434719[1].png][image: C:\Documents and Settings\melissa.vollono\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\6N0J018R\MC900287131[1].wmf]Calendar 2018 - 2019Innovate & Educate
CAPTivating Kids III

For the most up-to-date information, please see the WMS Captivating Kids III website: http://captivatingkidsiii.weebly.com/
***Please be aware that times/locations may change.***
A permission slip will be sent out approximately 2 weeks before each event with exact details.

	Date*
	Location
	Purpose
	Bring

	Friday, Nov. 2
	Tyrrell Middle School, Wolcott
	Initial exchange, greetings, games & pizza
	Water bottle & snack
Pizza is provided

	Friday, Nov. 30

	TBD 
	Chromatography
	Water bottle & snack
Pizza is provided

	Friday, Jan. 4

	TBD
	Program supplied by CWEALF
(CT Women’s Education and Legal Fund)
	Water bottle & snack
Pizza is provided

	Friday, Jan. 25
	Washington Middle School, Meriden
	Electricity
	Water bottle & snack
Pizza is provided

	Friday, Feb. 23
	TBD
	Catapults
	Water bottle & snack
Pizza is provided

	Saturday, Mar. 23
	Univ. of St. Joseph, Hartford, CT
	Science program provided by university staff, campus tour.
	Water bottle & snack
Lunch MAY be provided

	Tuesday, Apr. 2
(School day trip)
	UCONN
	UCONN Agricultural Studies and Dairy Bar.
	Water bottle & Lunch

	Friday, May 3
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Saturday, June 17
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Saturday, June 29
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD


*Friday exchanges are typically from after school until 8:00 pm, Saturdays are typically 8:30 am to 3 pm
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